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	招录
单位
	招考
职位
	职位代码
	准考证号
	姓名
	性别
	学历
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	中共新丰县纪律检查委员会新丰县监察委员会
	科员
	10605181941001
	999061601621
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	男
	本科
	管理学学士
	景德镇陶瓷大学
	79.4
	76.84
	78.376
	1
	合格



